D RI N K TAKE OUT OK!!

COFFEE/ESPRESSO

Espresso Shot+¥200
a—k—
Coffee
d—k—70-—+F
Coffee Float
IXTLvyY
Espresso

IXTLYyY r=Zwy

Espresso Tonic

LATTE

Soy Milk /Oat Milk change +¥100
h7zx57
Latte

hI7xTED
Cafe Mocha

h7x5770—-+F
Latte Float

FrA57

Chai Latte
Matcha Shot+¥200

HBERST

Matcha Latte

¥&>770-h
Matcha Latte Float

TEA

Bg&R(/>h7z1>)
Getto Tea (Caffeine-Free)
SYRTLYRT -
Herbal Tea

EIERIS

Japanese Black Tea

SMOOTHIE
THA—RL—T—
Acai Smoothie
NT—RL—T—

Power Smoothie

Jr—JYEE—h
Fresh Herbal Virgin Mojito
N—TLEYRAY>a
Herb Lemon Squash
FREKX =V Y

Uji Matcha Tonic
Al AR ek |
Craft Ginger Ale
cZwoo4—5—
Tonic Water

~R)T

Perrier

100% fEMELDATH
Apple Juice
FLoPPa—-2
Orange Juice

HTa—2

Peach Juice

J5%b bYbFPa-2

Clamato Tomato Juice

HOT/ICED

HOT/ICED

HOT/ICED

HOT/ICED

HOT/ICED

HOT/ICED

600

850

$600/D 800

700

700

800

900

800

800

900

800

800

700

1080

980

850

850

750

700

700

700

650

650

600

850

BEER

N—brFVF
HEARTLAND

RRAFTA b
FAR YEAST WHITE

WHTBE—-ILAED LYy FI—IL
IWATE KURA BEER

Yy ROSH—E—ILKREFHE
Sapporo “Akaboshi” Bottled Beer

mn by

Corona Extra

ThTE-L
TECATE

NaponDeck 257 hE—IL | &H1
Nap on Deck Craft Beer | Kochi, JAPAN

PacificaCommon 257 FE—JL | X1
Pacifica Common Craft Beer | Kochi, JAPAN

/ >7IJLa—IJLE—]L Non-Alcoholic Beer
BRULO Highway to Hell Lager

WINE

Foy oA
Hot Wine (Mulled Wine/vin chaud)
RED WINE

E//9-)L

Pinot Noir

ARNILE V=T ZaYy
Cabernet Sauvignon

WHITE WINE

DDA

Chardonnay

FLoOTAY
Orange Wine

PR SZAS
Champagne

AN=0VT914>
Sparkling Wine

COCKTAIL

JLyan—JEE—F
Fresh Herbal Mojito

FRA=IWLZATIyY
Aperol Spritz

N—=T&LEIHD—

Herb & Lemon Sour

37 hEXIZa-0

Craft Moscow Mule

ISy Tao—H—
Bloody Caesar

UrvhbzZvy
Vodka and Tonic

SLbk=ZwY

Rum and Tonic

P2 =0
Gin and Tonic
Craft Gin Change +¥250

800

1000

1000

800

800

950

1200

1200

980

950

G700/B 3500

G 900/B5000

G 900/B5000

B 6800

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

B14000

G900/B 4000

1000

900

900

800

800

800

800

800



DRINK

WHISKY

Straight/On the rocks/With soda
With water/With hot water

Ly

YAMAZAKI 1200
BM

HAKUSHU 1200
N1R=)L

Highball 700

UMESHU

Straight/On the rocks/With soda
With water/With hot water

WHESR 5 980

Yamagata Masamune (Plum Wine)

SAKE

EBE14C(Ya—v—)

Wagauji 14C (Juicy) Japanese Sake (Cold) 1200

A (five) LY KR
Five Red Japanese Sake (Cold)

1000

SHOCHU

Straight/On the rocks/With soda
With water/With hot water
+¥50 Lemon +¥100 Pickled plums

Eues (FEE)
DAIYAME Japanese Imo Shochu

SH (EHhE)
UKAZE Japanese Barley Shochu

GLOW EPO8 (¥#ift)
GLOW EPO8 - The Sun Also Rises on You -

FILNAKR=IL
Chill Highball (Japanese Shochu with Soda)

FIY yF—
Chill Rickey (Japanese Shochu with Lime & Soda)

650

650

800

750

900



APPETIZER i

ZRIEED

Edamame

wWeLEF2b (=hv=25—X)

Chilled Tomato

BCcALRZwS Y

Salted Kombu “Umami” Cucumber

PF—EV ET R FRF

Salmon Avocado Poke

FROBFRLZR= v 7 i

Fried Eggplant in Ethnic Sauce

k7 o 5 0 JF5 T HR

Fried Tofu with Bonito & Japanese Garnish

BEEE D L L2

Five-Spice Saliva Chicken with Fragrant Black Vinegar

JLifEERZ 2D ANy F 2

Octopus Carpaccio

ALY —0bF—X
ERiOTINL—VIRZ

Prosciutto & Cream Cheese with Seasonal Fruits

E—Y D7 LA

Beet Hummus

HEALLERYVHRDOY —F =% F X

Caesar Salad with Prosciutto and Colorful Vegetables

BALETEIFD
VEVFLY YUY ITHITX
Chicken Ham & Avocado Salad with Lemon Dressing

Ry 7 2F v

Smoked Mix Nuts

XAEBIFBRARIEE B D £

XREOMYBFVRIEVELA, 7Ly bH— FELVBFRENS ZHIAVELEITET,
HE—ABTIFYV Y21 7—FEBEVVELET,

550

600

550

1280

780

650

900

1080

1280

1200

1480

1480

550

All prices include tax.

Cash is not accepted.
We accept credit cards and electronic payments only.

Corned Beef Cheese Peppers

AF¥XTAVFFaRThHELLEY

7 —2 Y —LDH

Mexican Nachos with Guacamole and Sour Cream

Y—k—=U 7Y

(Yrvd x2- 7f& x1)
Grilled Sausages (2 Jumbo, 1 Bone-In)

E—7 7374 —%

Beef Quesadilla

FE LTI 4 —

Chicken Quesadilla

ML 2anRRUT7Te—y 2

Hearty Shrimp & Octopus Ajillo

AHDEBOEHANY N—F

Appetizer Hamburger Steak (Japanese style)

AHDBHZ Y L

Grilled Meat of the Day

FRIED sy

TAV Y7 FA4 FRT b

Cajun Fries

AAL—=FFYKRT b

Sweet Chili Potatoes

AT FDZ7Y v b

Potato Fritters

7=V 7Y v}

Calamari Fritto

FEBIF (72 L) 318

Japanese-style Fried Chicken “Karaage”

MELREDONYNF — B &

Basil Cheese Spring Rolls with Shrimp and Edamame

Each customer is required to order at least

one drink and one food item.

GRILLED =

vt—<vDarye—7F5—XPix

900

1580

1380

900

900

1380

980

ASK

700

880

750

800

880

800

FOOD MENU



RICE & -
NOODLE s - i DESSERT 55—

e 2%
KHDAZ R ASK Lo A—EY) 1680

Today’s Pasta

- . BeFaaozLvyFr—2+
AKHDIFAZFL—F ASK ﬂ:§;4x%k 1700

Today’s Rice Plate French Toast with Strawberries & Chocolate, Served

with Vanilla Ice Cream
almon Avocado Poke Bow] = — > N

FT=y¥aZLVFF—R}
Danish French Toast 1430

HAF T4 R 1480

Gapao Rice NFFR—a2ay 7L F b—R} 1890
Banana & Bacon French Toast

Z2aAF7A4 R

Taco Rice 1530

Effio 7 N—Y Z0 b 850

Seasonal Fruit Tart

BoEhave—7 2MMF—XF U F g

Corned Beef Melt Sandwich with Two Cheeses

2ty yFTY v
Bistro Rich Pugdin/g ) 850
ANRA Y —=RaI—1b L 16 BKRD
" — 2= F 5 HH N
Sapic%;i%o?\’legt 8];16-Gr;a‘in ]gce Buiifoﬁ & 1480 F—RT7—* 850
Served with Soup & Salad Cheese Cake
Bikpicxy (2f) 700 VIV —Fw—T A aad g
Grilled Rice Balls Marble Chocolate Chiffon Cake
M vir— — 7
Earl?}r?; Chig)-n Ca:‘: 7’ 9 /f 800
VAT 4TF3IR 850
Soy Tiramisu
N=FTARBEE Y 600

Vanilla Ice Cream with brown sugar syrup an “kinako”

All prices include tax.

KB IEBARIEE B D £, )
Cash is not accepted.

X¥HEOMY BV ZEVELA, L2y bH—FEIUVBEFREOSH ZHRAVELEITES, We accept credit cards and electronic payments only.
XBE—AH1FY 71 7—FEBBVVELET, Each customer is required to order at least

one drink and one food item.



