

# DRINK TAKE OUT OK!!

## COFFEE/ESPRESSO

Espresso Shot + ¥200

コーヒー Coffee	HOT/ICED	600
コーヒーフロート Coffee Float		850
エスプレッソ Espresso		S 600 / D 800
エスプレッソトニック Espresso Tonic		700

## LATTE

Soy Milk / Oat Milk change + ¥100

カフェラテ Latte	HOT/ICED	700
カフェモカ Cafe Mocha	HOT/ICED	800
カフェラテフロート Latte Float		900
チャイラテ Chai Latte	HOT/ICED	800

Matcha Shot + ¥200

抹茶ラテ Matcha Latte	HOT/ICED	800
抹茶ラテフロート Matcha Latte Float		900

## TEA

月桃茶 (ノンカフェイン) Getto Tea (Caffeine-Free)		800
ミントブレンドティー Herbal Tea		800
和紅茶 Japanese Black Tea	HOT/ICED	700

## SMOOTHIE

アサイースムージー Acai Smoothie		1080
パワースムージー Power Smoothie		980

## SODA/JUICE

ヴァージンモヒート Fresh Herbal Virgin Mojito		850
ハーブレモンスカッシュ Herb Lemon Squash		850
宇治抹茶トニック Uji Matcha Tonic		750
クラフトジンジャーエール Craft Ginger Ale		700
トニックウォーター Tonic Water		700
ペリエ Perrier		700
100% 信州富士りんご汁 Apple Juice		650
オレンジジュース Orange Juice		650
桃ジュース Peach Juice		600
クラマト トマトジュース Clamato Tomato Juice		850

## BEER

ハートランド HEARTLAND		800
東京ホワイト FAR YEAST WHITE		1000
いわて蔵ビールみちのくレッドエール IWATE KURA BEER		1000
サッポロラガービール赤星中瓶 Sapporo "Akaboshi" Bottled Beer		800
コロナ Corona Extra		800
テカテビール TECATE		950
Nap on Deck クラフトビール   高知 Nap on Deck Craft Beer   Kochi, JAPAN		1200
Pacifica Common クラフトビール   高知 Pacifica Common Craft Beer   Kochi, JAPAN		1200
ノンアルコールビール Non-Alcoholic Beer BRULO Highway to Hell Lager		980

## WINE

ホットワイン Hot Wine (Mulled Wine/vin chaud)		950
RED WINE		
ピノワール Pinot Noir		G 700 / B 3500
カベルネ・ソーヴィニヨン Cabernet Sauvignon		G 900 / B 5000
WHITE WINE		
シャルドネ Chardonnay		G 900 / B 5000
オレンジワイン Orange Wine		B 6800

## CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

シャンパン Champagne		B 14000
スパークリングワイン Sparkling Wine		G 900 / B 4000

## COCKTAIL

フレッシュハーブモヒート Fresh Herbal Mojito		1000
アペロールスプリッツ Aperol Spritz		900
ハーブ&レモンサワー Herb & Lemon Sour		900
クラフトモスコミュール Craft Moscow Mule		800
ブラッディシーザー Bloody Caesar		800
ウォッカトニック Vodka and Tonic		800
ラムトニック Rum and Tonic		800
ジントニック Gin and Tonic		800
Craft Gin Change + ¥250		

# DRINK

## WHISKY

Straight/On the rocks/With soda  
With water/With hot water

山崎 YAMAZAKI	1200
白州 HAKUSHU	1200
ハイボール Highball	700

## UMESHU

Straight/On the rocks/With soda  
With water/With hot water

山形政宗 梅酒 Yamagata Masamune (Plum Wine)	980
--	-----

## SAKE

吾有事 14C(ジューシー) Wagauji 14C (Juicy) Japanese Sake (Cold)	1200
五 (five) レッド Five Red Japanese Sake (Cold)	1000

## SHOCHU

Straight/On the rocks/With soda  
With water/With hot water  
+¥50 Lemon +¥100 Pickled plums

だいやめ (芋焼酎) DAIYAME Japanese Imo Shochu	650
うかぜ (麦焼酎) UKAZE Japanese Barley Shochu	650
GLOW EP08 (芋焼酎) GLOW EP08 - The Sun Also Rises on You -	800
チルハイボール Chill Highball (Japanese Shochu with Soda)	750
チルリッキー Chill Rickey (Japanese Shochu with Lime & Soda)	900



# APPETIZER 前菜

えだまめ Edamame	550
冷やしトマト (マオンマヨネーズ) Chilled Tomato	600
塩こんぶきゅうり Salted Kombu "Umami" Cucumber	550
サーモンとアボカドポキ Salmon Avocado Poke	1280
ナスの揚げ浸しエスニック風 Fried Eggplant in Ethnic Sauce	780
薬味たっぷり厚揚げ豆腐 Fried Tofu with Bonito & Japanese Garnish	650
黒酢香る五香よだれ鶏 Five-Spice Saliva Chicken with Fragrant Black Vinegar	900
北海道産タコのカルパッチョ Octopus Carpaccio	1080
生ハムクリームチーズ 季節のフルーツ添え Prosciutto & Cream Cheese with Seasonal Fruits	1280
ビーツのフムス Beet Hummus	1200
生ハムと彩り野菜のシーザーサラダ Caesar Salad with Prosciutto and Colorful Vegetables	1480
鶏ハムとアボカドの レモンドレッシングサラダ Chicken Ham & Avocado Salad with Lemon Dressing	1480
燻製ミックスナッツ Smoked Mix Nuts	550

# GRILLED 焼き

ピーマンのコンビーフチーズ焼き Corned Beef Cheese Peppers	900
メキシカンナチョスワカモレとサ ワークリームのせ Mexican Nachos with Guacamole and Sour Cream	1580
ソーセージグリル 《ジャンボ × 2・骨付き × 1》 Grilled Sausages (2 Jumbo, 1 Bone-In)	1380
ビーフケサディーヤ Beef Quesadilla	900
チキンケサディーヤ Chicken Quesadilla	900
海老とタコの具沢山アヒージョ Hearty Shrimp & Octopus Ajillo	1380
本日のおつまみハンバーグ Appetizer Hamburger Steak (Japanese style)	980
本日のお肉グリル Grilled Meat of the Day	ASK

# FRIED 揚げ

ケイジャンフライドポテト Cajun Fries	700
スイートチリポテト Sweet Chili Potatoes	880
熟成ポテトのフリット Potato Fritters	750
カラマリフリット Calamari Fritto	800
唐揚げ (あごだし醤油) 3個 Japanese-style Fried Chicken "Karaage"	880
海老と枝豆のバジルチーズ春巻き Basil Cheese Spring Rolls with Shrimp and Edamame	800



※価格は税込表記となります。  
 ※現金の取り扱いはありません。クレジットカードおよび電子決済のみご利用いただけます。  
 ※お一人様1ドリンク1フードをお願いいたします。

All prices include tax.  
 Cash is not accepted.  
 We accept credit cards and electronic payments only.  
 Each customer is required to order at least one drink and one food item.

# FOOD MENU

# RICE & NOODLE 飯・麺

# DESSERT デザート

本日のパスタ Today's Pasta ASK

本日のライスプレート Today's Rice Plate ASK

サーモンとアボカドポキ丼 Salmon Avocado Poke Bowl 1890

ガバオライス Gapao Rice 1480

タコライス Taco Rice 1530

おつまみコンビーフ2種チーズサンド Corned Beef Melt Sandwich with Two Cheeses 980

スパイシータコミートと16穀米の自家製ブリトー スープ・サラダ付き Spicy Taco Meat & 16-Grain Rice Burrito Served with Soup & Salad 1480

焼きおにぎり(2個) Grilled Rice Balls 700

アサイーボウル Açai Bowl 1680

苺とチョコのフレンチトースト バニラアイス添え French Toast with Strawberries & Chocolate, Served with Vanilla Ice Cream 1700

デニッシュフレンチトースト Danish French Toast 1430

バナナベーコンフレンチトースト Banana & Bacon French Toast 1890

季節のフルーツタルト Seasonal Fruit Tart 850

ビストロリッチプリン Bistro Rich Pudding 850

チーズケーキ Cheese Cake 850

シフォンケーキマーブルショコラ Marble Chocolate Chiffon Cake 800

シフォンケーキアールグレイ Earl Grey Chiffon Cake 800

ソイティラミス Soy Tiramisu 850

バニラアイス 黒蜜きな粉 Vanilla Ice Cream with brown sugar syrup an "kinako" 600



※価格は税込表記となります。  
 ※現金の取り扱いはありません。クレジットカードおよび電子決済のみご利用いただけます。  
 ※お一人様1ドリンク1フードをお願いいたします。

All prices include tax.  
 Cash is not accepted.  
 We accept credit cards and electronic payments only.  
 Each customer is required to order at least one drink and one food item.

## FOOD MENU